
Monday. January 23Local Weather Forecast trom ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Patrol
. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Morning Star: Righard Tauber
98.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane
0 Sports Results Every Half HourCricket Scoreboard at 1.0, 3.45 and 6.0

+ 1 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. O Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Light Orchestra2.0 Sports Summary-Famous Letters
2.15 Strings for Dancing
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa-tion News, Home Department Corner
3.30 Sports Summary1ZB Happiness Club
. oO Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Piano Time
4.15 Voices of Fame
4.30 . Musical Varieties
5. 0 Sports Summary6.45. Evening Star: Artie Shaw

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Year Favourites
6.30 Creatures of the Wild
» 4 Sports Summaryre 1

Spy7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron

7.45 Appointment with Fate
8. 0 Magen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.20 New Singers, Old Songs
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Turntable Variety10, 0 Reply Paid Quiz10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 The Coral islanders10, 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.1456 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Race Results Every Half Hour
11. 1. Bill Snyder’s Orchestra, The Star-
dusters, Billy Mayer!
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Melody Express1. 0 p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
Down Memory Lane1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Sports SummaryFamous Letters: Robespierre2.15 Light Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): HomeDepartment; News from Organisations3.30 Sports Summary3.35 Buddy Clark and Dinah Shore
3.45 Piunket Shield Cricket4.0 Raymond Newell

Osoar Rabin’s Orchestra
Hawaii Calls
The Kentucky Minstrels
Sports Summary
Peggy LeeReserved
Storytime
EVENING PROGRAMME
Piunket Shield Cricket
Dinner Music
Modern Marvels
Sports Summary
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron

2 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: A Boy’s
Choice, by A. Regli, and So You Want to
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Join the Army, by W. Dean
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardArt Mooney’s Orchestra
Give it a Name JackpotThe Story of Dr, Kildare
The Keynotes
Supper Melodies
For the Motorist
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Sun Up SessionMusic in the Morning
7.30 Top Tunes8. 0 Breakfast Club y

8.30 Where to Go and What to Do
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Cheerful Tunes
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Race Results Every Half Hour
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11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)42. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1. O p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Sports Summary
Famous Letters: A Letter from Char-
lotte Bronte
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab);News from Women’s Organisations;
Home Department
Sports SummaryMusic from the Stage
Piunket Shield Cricket
Juvenile Choirs
Piano Time
Songs of the Sea
Variety Conoert
Sports Summary .
Way Out WestJunior Garden Circle
Girl of the Ballet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
Top TunesBorrah Minnevitch and Harmonica

Rascals
6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Sporta Summary
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7. 0 I Spy7.16 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Laugh, Laugh, Laugh8.45 Pacific Paradise
9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Time10. 0 March of Science
10.15
10.30 Close down1
6. O a.m. Start the Day Right
6.30 Rise ’n’ Shine7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: Richard Tauber
cence)8. 0 onday Morning Melodies3. 0 Morning Recipe Session (Aunt.
y)

js Spotlight on Melody10. O The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Family Fortune10.30 | Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Race Results Every Half HourCricket Scoreboard at 1.0, 3.45 and 6.0Show Business41.30 Shopping Reporter
412. 0 Lunch and Listen

Date with Joe Reichman

:

1. 0 p.m. Monday’s Midday Light Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories£, 0 Sports SummaryFamous Letters2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green);Home Department; Countrywomen’sNewsletter; News from Organisations
Sports SummaryRita Entertains
Monte Rey and Turner Layton
Variety on the AirAlbert Sandler Trio and Orchestra
Sports Summary
Tunes for All Tastes
Alex Templeton Entertains
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Strict Tempo Time
New to Our Library
Variety Time
Sports Summary
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Melody Medley
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
To Be Announced
Forresters Wharf
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Calls the TuneMusic of Manhattan
Love at Arms ~

Partners Please
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Pianists9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. O The Legend of Kathie Warren10.15 The Bishop's Mantle10.30 Nurse White .

10.45 South American Music
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shope
ping Guide, Pollyanna, Women’s Organi-sation Notes, Overseas News
12. 0 Lunch Music :

12.32 p.m. For the Farmer12.45 Lunch Music
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1.0 Plunket Shield Cricket
1.30 Imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6. & Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Sports Summary7. 0 Superman (first broadcast)7.15 Famous Letters: Fanny Kemble
7.30 Samaritan Smith
7.45 Alias the Baron8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Romance and Rhythm
8. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ballroom Melodies45 Larry Green’s Orchestra and Paula
Green (vocalist)
0. 0 Jimmy Colt10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles10.30 Close down
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That man who flies through the airwith the greatest of ease, "Superman,"
is introduced to 2ZA listeners at 7.0
tonight, and may be heard each Mon-
day, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thurs-
day.
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At 8.30 this evening listeners to 1ZBwill hear a selection of favourite old
songs, which have been revived re-
eently and given a new lease of life.
Among those to be heard will be "Can-
adian Capers," "Nola" and "Deep
Purple." * ne *
Unlike most leading artists, Albert
Sandler did not believe in long hoursof practising, three hours a day being
about his limit. He was a keen record
collector and his enormous collection
consisted chiefly of the major orchestral
works, standard violin pieces, besides
much of the best chamber music. At
4.30 this afternoon 4ZB will present re-
cordings by this talented musician with
his trio and orchestra,

Better breakfasts here again
7lorgnNowi CORNFLAKES
Tcc

'Kellogg'$ Corn Flakes Oricumal

arebackonsaleat
yourgrocers

Nowi
Kellogg' $ Corn Flakes 8bringYouthatbetterflavour theflavour you'veneverforgottenl

ServeyourfamilyKellogg'$CornFlakes.
They're the freshest;biggest, best-tast-
ing corn flakes of all Every goldenNowi Kellogg'$ Corn Flake alive with thatsweet, full flavour that'$ Kellogg'S veryown secret: Trythem once and they'il
becomeyourfavourite breakfastcereal:

Ask for
CORN 0 Rdtogah

KogloggsFLAKES Fezy]
Distributora:H 0 wilesLtd, WakefieldStreet, Auckland
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